 Model kVA kW Nom. DC   DC-AC    Heat Loss Cabinet        Weight1
  Volts       Efficiency     Watts       DC Input 208/60 380/50 415/50    Style   lbs   kg
The 3SS Series Inverters are true on-line ferroresonant transformer based devices intended for UPS systems or in standalone
applications.  The inverter's basic function is to convert DC power from a rectifier/charger or battery to an extremely accurate,
regulated AC output for powering the load.
Shown with optional meters and indicators
1 Weight of 60 Hz units,  50 Hz 7% more
3 SS SERIES
Three Phase Static Inverter
10kVA - 100kVA
High reliability - exceeds 140,000 hours  (16 years) MTBF
Patented Zero-Break Static Switch - no break, even in case of inverter failure
Patented Scott-T Transformer - maintains 5% regulation with 100% unbalanced load
Front Panel accessible indicators
Unique crest factor circuitry provides full capacity for non-linear loads
Industrial grade - built to operate in extreme no side or back clearance required
Integral make-before-break manually operated bypass switch - allows
load to continue operating during maintenance
     Circuit Breaker Ampacity
       AC Bypass Input
3SS12100P 10 10 130 75 3333 150 40 20 20 B 1700 773
3SS12150P 15 15 130 77 4481 225 60 30 25 B 2500 1136
3SS12200P 20 20 130 79 5317 300 70 40 35 H 3250 1477
3SS12300P 30 30 130 83 6144 400 125 60 50 GH 3450 1568
3SS12400P 40 40 130 83 8105 600 150 80 70 GH 4525 2057
3SS12500P 50 50 130 83 10241 700 175 100 90 GH 5125 2330
3SS12600P 60 60 130 83 12289 800 225 125 100 HH 5650 2568
3SS25750P 75 75 260 85 13235 500 300 150 125 HH 7575 3443
3SS251000P 100 100 260 85 17647 700 350 200 175 GHH 9500 4318
Note:
The GH cabinet style is
made up of G & H size
cabinets.